Martini Fest- u. Freischiessen 2024 (KK)

09.11.2024 - 08.12.2024

FP3x10

Rang S.Nr.

1.
2.

N o o M w

636
633
715
736
635
634
725

Piovesana Andrea
Morassut Andrea
Bechter-Vdgel Manfred
Casagrande Primo
Morettin Luca

Tizianel Tiziano

Fischer Helmut

Pordenone
Pordenone
SG Lustenau
Verona
Pordenone
Pordenone

Muenster/Tirol

263
261
260
2542
255
243
242

262
259
255
253,3
243
238
235

243
2497

4 5 6 Sum.

525
520
515
507,5
498
481
477

Registriert fir:

Sportschitzen Eppan

WS (C) Michael Winter  01.12.2024



